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Oakfield Alabama Dash in the Dark - Boys Blue Race

Saturday, September 10th, 2011 - Oakfield-Alabama High School, NY

Name

Pittsford Mendon Boys E
Pittsford Mendon Boys D
Pittsford Mendon Boys H
Pittsford Mendon Boys F
Pittsford Mendon Boys G
Starpoint Boys D

Webster Schroeder Boys D
Starpoint Boys E

Webster Schroeder Boys E
Greece Olympia Boys D
Pittsford Mendon Boys |
Webster Schroeder Boys H
Starpoint Boys F

Webster Schroeder Boys G
Newfane Boys D

Holley Boys D

Webster Schroeder Boys F
Greece Olympia Boys E
Lancaster Boys D
Starpoint Boys G
Brockport Boys E

Albion Boys D

Batavia Boys D

Notre Dame Boys D
Pittsford Mendon Boys J
Sweet Home Boys E
Newfane Boys E

Starpoint Boys H

Sweet Home Boys D
Wheatland Chili Boys D
Webster Schroeder Boys |
Webster Schroeder Boys J
Unknown Pittsford Runner
Unknown Sweet Home Runner

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
34 Total Teams

Baton Laps Lap1l Lap 2
12 6 0:05:34 0:05:39
11 6 0:05:38 0:05:44
15 6 0:05:46 0:05:49
13 6 0:05:38 0:05:46
14 6 0:05:40 0:05:58
19 6 0:05:42 0:05:46
27 6 0:05:48 0:06:00
20 6 0:05:49 0:06:12
28 6 0:06:04 0:06:16
4 6 0:06:00 0:06:39
16 6 0:05:38 0:05:55
31 6 0:06:21 0:06:31
21 6 0:06:15 0:06:31
30 6 0:06:20 0:06:26
8 6 0:06:03 0:06:59
6 6 0:06:15 0:06:58
29 6 0:06:15 0:06:29
5 6 0:06:28 0:07:09
7 6 0:05:49 0:06:23
22 6 0:06:47 0:07:07
3 6 0:07:11 0:07:37
36 6 0:06:27 0:06:43
2 6 0:06:36 0:07:08
10 6 0:07:11 0:07:37
17 6 0:07:32 0:07:16
25 6 0:06:28 0:07:14
9 6 0:08:00 0:08:30
23 6 0:06:48 0:07:02
24 6 0:06:49 0:06:19
35 6 0:07:37 0:07:51
32 4 0:06:47 0:07:12
33 4 0:07:58 0:07:50
18 2 0:06:36 0:07:46
26 2 0:08:43 0:09:38

Lap 3
0:05:54
0:05:53
0:06:10
0:05:53
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:05
0:06:10
0:06:12
0:06:04
0:06:30
0:06:38
0:05:59
0:06:43
0:06:29
0:06:27
0:06:40
0:07:06
0:06:22
0:06:45
0:06:43
0:07:10
0:07:19
0:06:45
0:07:57
0:07:26
0:07:01
0:07:33
0:06:30
0:07:56
0:06:57
0:07:57

Lap 4
0:06:02
0:06:07
0:06:06
0:06:17
0:05:58
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:34
0:06:12
0:06:34
0:06:50
0:06:53
0:06:52
0:06:42
0:06:52
0:07:03
0:06:55
0:07:17
0:06:54
0:07:07
0:07:17
0:07:39
0:08:17
0:07:31
0:08:28
0:08:52
0:06:49
0:08:05
0:08:18
0:09:17
0:07:22
0:08:44

Lap 5
0:05:44
0:05:54
0:05:39
0:05:58
0:05:57
0:05:55
0:06:02
0:06:07
0:06:21
0:06:16
0:06:51
0:06:21
0:06:38
0:06:46
0:06:37
0:06:40
0:06:39
0:06:11
0:07:24
0:06:24
0:06:14
0:06:52
0:06:48
0:06:55
0:06:32
0:07:21
0:06:48
0:08:06
0:07:10
0:08:50

Lap 6
0:06:10
0:06:02
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:11
0:06:14
0:06:11
0:06:24
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:07:24
0:06:30
0:07:28
0:06:47
0:07:07
0:06:48
0:07:18
0:06:30
0:07:54
0:06:52
0:07:08
0:07:22
0:07:08
0:07:48
0:07:09
0:07:35
0:08:22
0:08:05
0:07:41
0:09:03

Total
0:35:03
0:35:18
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:35:43
0:35:49
0:36:20
0:37:16
0:37:27
0:37:57
0:39:08
0:39:14
0:39:43
0:39:44
0:40:07
0:40:11
0:40:16
0:40:41
0:40:46
0:41:02
0:42:10
0:42:13
0:43:16
0:43:47
0:44:54
0:44:56
0:45:30
0:45:39
0:47:59
0:50:34
0:28:18
0:32:29
0:14:22
0:18:21



